
Arizona School Redesign Survey
Distance Learning

What county is your 
district/school in? What is the name of your school district?  What is the name of your school?

How many students 
are enrolled at your 

school? 

What are the grade 
levels offered at your 

school? 
Please provide your first and 
last name. 

Please provide your e-mail 
address.

 Sedona Oak Creek Unified. Sedona Red Rock High School 500 9-12 David Lykins lykins@sedona.k12.az.us

Apache Sanders Unified School District Valley High School 350 9-12 Kevin Cashatt kevin.cashatt@sandersusd.net

Apache Ganado Unified School District Ganado High School 597 9-12 Thomas Rowland
thomas.rowland@ganado.k12.a
z.us

Apache County. Chinle Unified School District No.24 Mesa View Elementary School 457 PK-6 Gloria Grant ggdechelly@yahoo.com

Cochise St. David St.David 470 K-12 Mark Goodman mgoodman@mail.stdavid.org

Cochise Tombstone Unified Tombstone High 360 9-12 Robert Devere rdevere@tombstone.k12.az.us

Cochise Sierra Vista Public Schools Buena High School 2195 9-12 Andrea Strack andrea.strack@svps.k12.az.us

Cochise Tombstone Unified Tombstone High 350 9-12 r devere rdevere@tombstone.k12.az.us

Coconino Page Unified School District Lake View Elementary 617 K-5 Robin Greymountain
rgreymountain@pageud.k12.az.
us

Coconino
Coconino County Regional Accommodation 
School Dist. # 99 Tse'yaato' High School 70 9-12 William Fleming lfleming@coconino.az.gov

Coconino Tuba City Unified School District #15
I am at the District level overseeing 7 
schools redesign. 1655 PK-12 Harold G. Begya hgbegay@tcusd.org

Coconino Fredonia - Moccasin USD #6 Fredonia High School 75 9-12 Nick Bartlett nbartlett@fredonia.org

Gila Globe Unified School District Globe High School 516 9-12 Cindy Parravano cparravano@globeschools.org
Gila Gila County Regional School District #49 Payson Education Center 50 9-12 Peggy (Margaret Miles) gcrsdpeggy@gmail.com

Gila
Young Elementary District No. 5(with a high 
school - 04 District)

Young Teaching High School and Young 
Elementary School 54 K-12 Linda Chapman

lindasuechapman2002@yahoo.
comlchapman@youngschool.or
g

Graham Pima Unified School District Pima Unified School District Office 750 K-12 Joseph C. Farnsworth jfarnsworth@pima.k12.az.us
Greenlee Morenci Unified Morenci Jr./Sr. High School 550 7-12 Bryan Boling bboling@morenci.k12.az.us
Greenlee Duncan Unified School District #2 Duncan High School 141 9-12 Sam Gardner sgardner@duncan.k12.az.us
La Paz Bicentennial Union High School District Salome High School 140 9-12 Orval Nutting onutting@salomehs.org
Mariciopa StarShine Academy International Schools StarShine Academy 140 K-12 Patricia McCarty trish@eduresources.com
Maricopa Peoria Unified School District Centennial High School 2200 9-12 Davita Solter dsolter@peoriaud.k12.az.us
Maricopa Tempe Union High School District Corona del Sol 2450 9-12 Susan Edwards sedwards@tuhsd.k12.az.us
Maricopa Fountain Hills Unified Fountain Hills High School 740 9-12 Tom Lawrence tlawrence@fhusd.org
Maricopa Glendale Union High school Dist. Metrocenter Academy 70 12-Nov Carolyn Kelly Carolyn.kelly@guhsdaz.org
Maricopa Aguila Elementary #63 Aguila Elementary 154 K-8 Don German dgerman@aguilaschool.org

Maricopa Blueprint Education Hope High School 220 9-12 Ric Rodriguez ricr@blueprinteducation.org
Maricopa Glendale Union High School District Glendale High School 1580 9-12 Deborah Jordan djjordan@guhsdaz.org
Maricopa Cave Creek Unified School District Cactus Shadows High School 1837 9-12 Steven Bebee sbebee@ccusd93.org

Maricopa Learning Matters e-Institute Charter High School 190 9-12 Crispin J. Zamudio
crispin.zamudio@learningmatte
rs.org

Maricopa Tempe Union High School District Tempe High 1456 9-12 Mark Yslas myslas.ths@tuhsd.k12.az.us

Maricopa Wickenburg Unified School district #9 Wickenburg Academy for Achievement 86 9-12 Rosalie Garcia rgarcia@wickenburg.k12.az.us
Maricopa Dysart Ashton Ranch 1,113 K-8 David R. Stoeve dstoeve@dysart.org
Maricopa Mesa Public Schools Red Mountain High School 2600 10-12 Dr. Gerald D. Slemmer gdslemme@mpsaz.org
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Maricopa Mesa Public Schools Smith Jr. High 900 7-8 Casey Eagleburger cleagleburger@mpsaz.org

Maricopa Phoenix Union High School District Carl Hayden Community High School 2200 9-12 Stephen A. Ybarra sybarra@phxhs.k12.az.us

Maricopa Blueprint Education Hope High School Online 85 9-12 Jennifer Blackstone
jenniferb@blueprinteducation.
org

Maricopa Sequoia Schools
We have 20 schools within our 9 
charters 4200 K-12 Ron Neil ronn@edkey.org

Maricopa Sequoia Choice Schools
Sequoia Choice Arizona Distance 
Learning 752 K-12 Paula Bynum

paula.bynum@sequoiachoice.or
g

Maricopa Scottsdale Unified Desert Mountain HS 2350 9-12 Greg Milbrandt gmilbrandt@susd.org

Maricopa Western Maricipoa Education Center #402 West-MEC 26613 9-12 Gregory Donovan greg.donovan@west-mec.org
Maricopa Mesa Unified Crossroads Focus School 140 7-12 Tiffany Kelly tkkelly@mpsaz.org
Maricopa Mobile Elementary School District #86 Mobile Elementary School 24 K-8 Dr. Kit Wood kwood@mobileesd.org

Maricopa Gilbert Public Schools South Valley Junior High 1182 7-8 Brian Jaeger brian.jaeger@gilbertschools.net
Maricopa Tempe Union High School District Mountain Pointe High School 2600 9-12 Bruce Kipper bkipper@tuhsd.k12.az.us

Maricopa RSD Charter School, Inc

RSD Computerized plus high School 
(and)RSD Computerized plus online 
program 250 9-12 Sandra Davis sandy@rsdcharterschool.com

Maricopa Gilbert Public Schools Mesquite Jr. High School 900 7-8 Ron Izzett ron.izzett@gilbertschools.net
Maricopa Osborn Longview 450 K-6 Leslie Beauchamp lbeaucha@osbornnet.org

Maricopa ESPIRITU

NFL YET College Prep Academy (7-12th 
grade)Reyes Maria Ruiz Leadership 
Academy (4-6th grade)Esperanza 
Montessori Academy (K-3rd grade) 740 K-12 Adam D. Sharp asharp@espiritu.org

Maricopa Paradise Valley Unified School District Pinnacle High School 2450 9-12 Jason Reynolds jreynolds@pvschools.net
Maricopa Peoria Unified Peoria High 1630 9-12 Kayla Carter kcarter@peoriaud.k12.az.us
Maricopa Paradise Valley Unified School District #69 Paradise Valley High School 1550 9-12 Cynthia L Davis cydavis@pvschools.net

Maricopa Choice Education and Development Corp.
Sequoia Secondary SchoolSequoia 
Middle School 430 9-12 Ryan LoMonaco ryanl@edkey.org

Maricopa County Pinnacle Education Inc Pinnacle 120 9-12 Bryant Murphy bmurphy@pin-ed.com

Maricopa County Peoria Unified School District Sahuaro Ranch Elementary School 600 K-8 Valerie Larrison vlarrison@peoriaud.k12.az.us

Mohave Kingman Academy of Learning (Charter School) Kingman Academy of Learning 1416 PK-12 Brownell Hamlyn
bhamlyn@kingmanacad.pvt.k12
.az.us

Mohave Colorado River Union HSD River Valley H.S. 815 9-12 Bud Scully bscully@cruhsd.org
Mohave Western Arizona Vocational Education #50 WAVE JTED 3,200 9-12 Elizabeth Parker (Betsy) bparkerwave@gmail.com
Mohave County Lake Havasu Unified School District Lake Havasu High School 1900 9-12 Denise Miner dminer@havasu.k12.az.us
Mohave County Kingman Unified School District #20 Kingman High School 2100 9-12 Patricia Mickelson pmickelson@kusd.org
Navajo Winslow Unified School District #1 Winslow High School 767 9-12 Chris Gilmore whchrisg@wusd1.org
Navajo Heber/Overgaard USD Mogollon HS and Mogollon Jr Hi 220 7-12 Rick Honsinger rhonsinger@h-o.k12.az.us

Navajo Career Development, Inc. Northern Arizona Academy - Taylor 50 9-12 Cindy Johnson cjohnson@naacharter.org
Navajo Heber-Overgaard USD Mogollon HS and Jr High 230 9-12 Rick Honsinger rhonsinger@h-o.k12.az.us
Pima Marana Unifed School District Marana High School 1950 9-12 Jim Doty j.w.doty@maranausd.org
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Pima Marana MCAT 100 11-12 Lynne Prouty l.r.prouty@maranausd.org

Pima Marana Unified Tortolita Middle School 987 7-8 Jane D'Amore j.m.damore@maranausd.org
Pima Marana Unified School District Marana High School 1900 9-12 Jim Doty j.w.doty@maranausd.org
Pima Vail Cienega High School 2002 9-12 Tricia PeÃ±a penat@vail.k12.az.us
Pima Tucson Unified School District #1 Sahuaro  High School 1700 9-12 Sam Giangardella sam.giangardella@tusd1.org
Pima Vail School District Empire High School 800 9-12 Matthew Donaldson donaldsonm@vail.k12.az.us
Pima TUSD #1 Cholla High Magnet School 1700 9-12 Frank Armenta frank.armenta@tusd1.org
Pima Vail Unified Vail Academy and High School 460 K-12 Dennis Barger bargerd@vail.k12.az.us
Pima Tanque Verde Unified School District Tanque Verde High School 350 9-12 Greg Anderson ganderson@tanq.org
pinal Florence Unified School District Florence High School 795 9-12 Chris Knutsen cknutsen@fusdaz.org
Pinal Apache Junction Unified School District Apache Junction High School 1573 9-12 Heidi Golemon hgolemon@ajusd.org

Pinal Excalibur Charter Schools Inc. Avalon Elementary K-8 266 K-12 Ray Webb rwebb@excaliburschools.org
Pinal Florence Unified School District #1 Walker Butte K-8 1155 K-8 John Allee jallee@fusdaz.org
Pinal County Apache Junction Unified School District Cactus Canyon Junior High School 826 7-8 Larry LaPrise llaprise@ajusd.org
Santa Cruz Sonoita Elementary School District #25 Elgin Elementary School 109 K-8 Judy Neal jneal@elgink12.com

Statewide Primavera Technical Learning Center Primavera Online High School 4600 9-12 Dana Van Deinse dvandeinse@primaveratech.org
Sunnyside school 
district/STAR Academic 
Center Sunnyside Unified School district Star Academic Center 350 6-12 Arturo Menchaca artm@susd12.org

USA Humboldt Unfied SD 22 Bradshaw Mountain Middle School 360 7-8 Brian Buchholtz
brian.buchholtz@humboldtunifi
ed.com

We are located in Pima, 
Maricopa, Yavapai, 
Navajo

Sequoia Schools consists of the following:Choice 
Education & DevelopmentEdkey We have 20 schools 4,200 K-12 Ron Neil ronn@edkey.org

Yavapai Prescott Unfied School District Granite Mountain Middle School 600 6-8 Stephanie Hillig
stephanie.hillig@prescottschool
s.com

Yavapai Seligman Unified School District #40 Seligman High School 59 9-12 Katie Fitzgerald kfitzgerald@seligman.k12.az.us
Yavapai Bagdad School District Bagdad High School 135 9-12 Thomas Finnerty finnertyt@commspeed.net
Yavapai Chino Valley Unified Chino Valley HS 750 9-12 Paul Hanley phanley@cvhsstaff.us

Yavapai
Compass Points International Inc  it is a a 
charter school

Northpoint Expeditionary Learning 
Academy 145 9-12 Geneva Saint-Amour

genevasaintamour@northpoint
academy.org

Yavapai Humboldt Unified School District Bradshaw Mountain High School 1656 9-12 Kort Miner
Kort.Miner@humboldtunified.c
om

Yavapai County Prescott Unified School District Prescott High School 1,850 9-12 Totsy McCraley
totsy.mccraley@prescottschools
.com

Yuma Antelope Union HSD Antelope Union HS 306 9-12 Robert Klee boklee@antelopeunion.org
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